THE DATASHEET OF
AD737JRZ-RL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
AD737
Low Cost, Low Power, True RMS-to-DC Converter
Rev. K
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A.
Rev. K | 22 of 22
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD737ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737ARZ-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JNZ 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD737JRZ 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-R7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-RL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-5 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-5-R7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737JRZ-5-RL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD737KRZ-R7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
AD737-EVALZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AD737JRZ-RL on WIN SOURCE